





Number T7649 revision 4 Project number 2373608 Page 1 of 1

Issued by

NMi Certin B.V.,

designated and notified by the Netherlands to perform tasks with respect to conformity modules mentioned in Article 13 of Directive 2014/31/EU, after having established that the measuring instrument meets the applicable requirements of Directive 2014/31/EU, to:

Manufacturer

Dikomsan Elektronik Sanayi Ve Ticaret Ltd. Sti. Menderes Cad. 19

4. Levent 34418 Istanbul Turkey

Measuring instrument A Non-automatic weighing instrument

Manufacturer's

Dikomsan Elektronik Sanayi Ve Ticaret Ltd. Sti.

mark or name

Type AEx, ASx, BEx, EQx, ESx, SEx, SSx, WDx, AMx, APx,

ABPL, QEx, QSx

(the x can be the letter P, W or C, and can be

followed by X, L, L-M, or L-E)

Further properties are described in the annexes:

- Description T7649 revision 4;

- Documentation folder T7649-4.

Valid until

11 November 2029

Remarks

This revision replaces the earlier versions, including its documentation

folder.

Issuing Authority

NMi Certin B.V., Notified Body number 0122

6 December 2019



NMi Certin B.V. Thijsseweg 11 2629 JA Delft

The Netherlands T +31 88 6362332 certin@nmi.nl www.nmi.nl

Certification Board

This document is issued under the provision that no liability is accepted and that the manufacturer shall indemnify third-party liability.

The designation of NMi Certin B.V. as Notified Body can be verified at http://ec.europa.eu/growth/toolsdatabases/nando/

This document is digitally signed and sealed. The digital signature can be verified in the blue ribbon at the top of the electronic version of this certificate.

Reproduction of the complete document only is permitted.





